Choice of mounting confi gurations
Additional features
TCX535
Enhanced Conventional Tire Changer with Bead Press System
Conventional Mount Heads
✔  Steel head with
polymer insert for
wheel protection

✔ Shovel protectors (polymer)
✔ Hi-grip jaw protectors (polymer)
Ordering information:
TCX535A (Air motor)
TCX535AW (Air with wheel lift)
TCX535E (Electric motor)
TCX535EW (Electric with wheel lift)
TCX535EL (Electric with leverless mount head)
TCX535ELW  (Electric with leverless mount head,
wheel lift)
20-2045-1 (Add wheel lift)
20-2609-1 (Storage shelf)
Specifi cations